
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
86
21
22
85
1

84
35
92
81
93
70
62
24
60
36
88
33
71
44
32
23
30
41
43
80

Name
Fabian Hamprecht
Albert Kierdorf
Michael Bäder
Ronald Hölling

 Jü rgen Bender
 Dietmar Haggenm ller

Markus Weege
Jack Crow
Edwin Stucky
Markus Alber
Peter Schepperheyn
Martin Jansa
Jaroslav Novak
Thomas Winkler
Herwig Duller
Suzanne Weidt
Peter Zacek
Alfred Winkler
Stefan Nägler
Ronny Jost
Klaus-Dieter Frers
Lars Pergande
Frank Miller
Maddin Jägermeister
Bruno Stucky

Class
8

10

10

8

8

8

3

9

8

9

7

6

10

6

3

8

3

7

4

3

4

3

4

4

8

Best Tm
2:03.375
2:05.364
2:06.797
2:06.893
2:08.609
2:08.945
2:10.877
2:11.038
2:11.516
2:12.024
2:12.515
2:12.603
2:12.688
2:13.277
2:13.438
2:15.813
2:16.201
2:17.179
2:17.324
2:19.651
2:20.994
2:21.570
2:22.651
2:23.452

Diff

1.989
3.422
3.518
5.234
5.570
7.502
7.663
8.141
8.649
9.140
9.228
9.313
9.902

10.063
12.438
12.826
13.804
13.949
16.276
17.619
18.195
19.276
20.077

Make
Lamborghini Gallardo FL2
Porsche 997 GT2
BMW M3 V8 Kompr.
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
Corvette GT 3
Ford GT GT3
BMW M3
Porsche 997 GT3
Mercedes SLS GT3
Porsche 997 GT3
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
KTM X-BOW
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
BMW M3
ASCARI 1 GT3
BMW M3
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 996 GT3
SEAT Leon MK2
Artega GT
BMW Z4
Porsche 996 GT3 Cup
Porsche 996 GT
Mercedes SLS GT3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18. 5. 2013 16:36:51

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dávid NÉMETH, Ákos FEHÉR
Race Director: Bobbe VELDKAMP

Orbits
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Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

SUPERCAR CHALLENGE SLOVAKIA RING 2013
DMV-TCC
Qualifying 2 - OFFICIAL RESULTS
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:26:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km
18. 5. 2013 15:25


